Time
12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
4130 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-7:15
7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
5:45 p-m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

All State Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule
All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

Thursday, March 21
Activity Place
Re-auditions Civic Center (Aspen,
Linden, Oak & Murdoch)
Rehearsal Hall C
Dinner On your own
Rehearsal Hall C
Concert Hour Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller
The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman
Students will attend the concert.

Friday, March 22

Rehearsal Hall C
Keynote Speaker Hall D
“What’s Right with Education: Music!” Scott Lang
Lunch On your own
Rehearsal Hall C
Concert Hour II Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay
Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick
Students will attend the concert.

Dress Rehearsal Hall D

Rehearsal Hall C

Supper On your own
Saturday, March 23

Rehearsal Hall C

All-State Concert | Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh

All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler
All-State Concert Il Hall D
All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers
All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal
Warmup for All State Concert Hall D
All-State Concert 111 Hall D
All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle
All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park



Time

1:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
4130 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-7:15
7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

All State Treble Choir Rehearsal Schedule
All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

Thursday, March 21
Activity Place
Rehearsal PR 105
Sectionals PR105, PR106
Dinner On your own
Rehearsal PR 105
Concert Hour Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller
The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman
Students will attend the concert.

Friday, March 22

Rehearsal PR 105
Keynote Speaker Hall D
“What’s Right with Education: Music!” Scott Lang
Lunch On your own
Rehearsal PR 105
Concert Hour 11 Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay
Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick
Students will attend the concert.

Rehearsal PR 105

Dress Rehearsal Hall D

Supper On your own
Saturday, March 23

Rehearsal PR 105

All-State Concert | Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh

All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler
All-State Concert Il Hall D
All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers
All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal
Warmup for All State Concert PR 105
All-State Concert 111 Hall D
All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle
All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park



Time

1:30 p.m.

4130 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-7:15
7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
5:45 p-m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

All State Band Rehearsal Schedule
All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

Thursday, March 21
Activity Place
Rehearsal Hall A
Dinner On your own
Rehearsal Hall A
Concert Hour I Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller
The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman
Students will attend the concert.

Friday, March 22

Rehearsal Hall A
Keynote Speaker Hall D
“What’s Right with Education: Music!” Scott Lang
Lunch On your own
Dress Rehearsal Hall D
Concert Hour II Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay
Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick
Students will attend the concert.

Dress Rehearsal Hall D
Rehearsal Hall A
Supper On your own

Rehearsal

All-State Concert |

Saturday, March 23

Hall A
Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh
All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler

Warmup for All State Concert
All-State Concert 11

Hall A
Hall D

All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers
All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal

All-State Concert 111

Hall D

All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle
All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park



Time

1:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.-7:15

7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.1m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:45 p-m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

All State Mixed Choir Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

Activity
Rehearsal
Sectionals
Dinner
Rehearsal
Concert Hour I

Thursday, March 21

Place

PR 101-102

PR 101-102. PR 106
On your own

PR 101-102

Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller
The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

Rehearsal
Break
Keynote Speaker

“What’s Right with Education: Music!”

Lunch
Rehearsal
Concert Hour 11

Friday, March 22

PR 101-102

Hall D

Scott Lang
On your own
PR 101-102
Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay
Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick

Students will attend the concert.

Rehearsal

Dress Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Supper

Rehearsal
All-State Concert I

Saturday, March 23

Hall D
PR 101-102
On your own

PR 101-102
Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh
All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler

Warm up for All State Concert
All-State Concert |1

PR 101-102
Hall D

All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers
All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal

All-State Concert 111

Hall D

All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle
All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park



Time
1:30 p.m.
4130 p.m.

6:00 p.m.-7:15

7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.1m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

All State Jazz Choir Rehearsal Schedule
All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

Thursday, March 21
Activity Place
Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Dinner On your own
Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Concert Hour I Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller
The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman
Students will attend the concert.

Friday, March 22

Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Break

Keynote Speaker Hall D

“What’s Right with Education: Music!” Scott Lang

Lunch On your own

Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Concert Hour 11 Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay
Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick
Students will attend the concert.

Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Supper On your own

Saturday, March 23
Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Dress Rehearsal Hall D
All-State Concert | Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh

All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler
All-State Concert Il Hall D
All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers
All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal
All-State Concert 111 Hall D
All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle
All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park



Time
1:30 p.m.
4130 p.m.

6:00 p.m.-7:15

7:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.1m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

All State Jazz Band Rehearsal Schedule
All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

Thursday, March 21
Activity Place
Rehearsal Old Entrance
Dinner On your own
Rehearsal Old Entrance
Concert Hour I Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller
The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman
Students will attend the concert.

Friday, March 22

Rehearsal Old Entrance
Break

Keynote Speaker Hall D
“What’s Right with Education: Music!” Scott Lang
Lunch On your own
Rehearsal Old Entrance
Concert Hour 11 Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay
Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick
Students will attend the concert.

Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room
Supper On your own
Saturday, March 23
Dress Rehearsal Hall D
Rehearsal Old Entrance
All-State Concert | Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh

All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler
All-State Concert Il Hall D
All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers
All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal
All-State Concert 111 Hall D
All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle
All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park



