## All State Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

# Thursday, March 21

<u>Time</u> <u>Activity</u> <u>Place</u>

12:30 p.m. Re-auditions Civic Center (Aspen,

Linden, Oak & Murdoch)

1:30 p.m. Rehearsal Hall C

4:30 p.m. Dinner On your own

6:00 p.m.-7:15 Rehearsal Hall C 7:30 p.m. Concert Hour Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller

The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

## Friday, March 22

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	Hall C	
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Speaker	Hall D	
	"What's Right with Education: Music!"	Scott Lang	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	On your own	
1:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Hall C	
3:30 p.m.	Concert Hour II	Hall D	
	Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kath	ie Hay	
	Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick		
	Students will attend the concert.		
4:40 p.m.	Dress Rehearsal	Hall D	
5:45 p.m.	Rehearsal	Hall C	
6:30 p.m.	Supper	On your own	

## Saturday, March 23

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	Hall C	
10:00 a.m.	All-State Concert I	Hall D	
	All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry	Marsh	
	All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam	Meckler	
1:00 p.m.	All-State Concert II	Hall D	
	All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr.	All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers	
	All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph	Missal	
3:30 p.m.	Warmup for All State Concert	Hall D	
4:00 p.m.	All-State Concert III	Hall D	
· •	All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gacl		
	All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park		

#### All State Treble Choir Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

### Thursday, March 21

<u>Time</u>	Activity	<u>Place</u>
1:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	PR 105
3:40 p.m.	Sectionals	PR105, PR106

4:30 p.m. Dinner On your own
6:00 p.m.-7:15 Rehearsal PR 105

6:00 p.m.-7:15 Rehearsal PR 105 7:30 p.m. **Concert Hour** Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller

The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

### Friday, March 22

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	PR 105
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Speaker	Hall D
	"What's Right with Education: Music!"	Scott Lang
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	On your own
1:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	PR 105
3:30 p.m.	Concert Hour II	Hall D
	Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay	

Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick

Students will attend the concert.

4:40 p.m. Rehearsal PR 105 6:00 p.m. Dress Rehearsal Hall D

6:30 p.m. Supper On your own

#### Saturday, March 23

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	PR 105
10:00 a.m.	All-State Concert I	Hall D
	All State Jazz Choir, directed by Ker	ry Marsh

1:00 p.m.

All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler

All-State Concert II Hall D
All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers

All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal

3:30 p.m. Warmup for All State Concert PR 105 4:00 p.m. All-State Concert III Hall D

All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park

## **All State Band Rehearsal Schedule**

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

# Thursday, March 21

<u>Time</u>	Activity	<u>Place</u>
1:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	Hall A

4:30 p.m. On your own

6:00 p.m.-7:15 Rehearsal Hall A 7:30 p.m. Concert Hour I Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller

The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

## Friday, March 22

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	Hall A	
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Speaker	Hall D	
	"What's Right with Education: Music!"	Scott Lang	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	On your own	
1:30 p.m.	Dress Rehearsal	Hall D	
3:30 p.m.	Concert Hour II	Hall D	
	Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kath	ie Hay	
	Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick		
	Students will attend the concert.		
4:40 p.m.	Dress Rehearsal	Hall D	
5:45 p.m.	Rehearsal	Hall A	
6:30 p.m.	Supper	On your own	

## Saturday, March 23

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	Hall A
10:00 a.m.	All-State Concert I	Hall D
	All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Mars	sh
	All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Mecl	kler
12:30 p.m.	Warmup for All State Concert	Hall A
1:00 p.m.	All-State Concert II	Hall D
	All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Euge	ne Rogers
	All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missa	al
4:00 p.m.	All-State Concert III	Hall D
_	All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn	Gackle
	All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung F	

## All State Mixed Choir Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

## Thursday, March 21

<u>Time</u>	<u>Activity</u>	<u>Place</u>
1:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	PR 101-102
2:30 p.m.	Sectionals	PR 101-102. PR 106
4:30 p.m.	Dinner	On your own
6:00 p.m7:15	Rehearsal	PR 101-102
7:30 p.m.	Concert Hour I	Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller

The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

## Friday, March 22

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	PR 101-102	
10:30 a.m.	Break		
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Speaker	Hall D	
	"What's Right with Education: Music!"	Scott Lang	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	On your own	
1:30 p.m.	Rehearsal	PR 101-102	
3:30 p.m.	Concert Hour II	Hall D	
	Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay		
	Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick		
	Students will attend the concert.		
4:40 p.m.	Rehearsal		
5:15 p.m.	Dress Rehearsal	Hall D	
5:45 p.m.	Rehearsal	PR 101-102	
6:30 p.m.	Supper	On your own	

# Saturday, March 23

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	PR 101-102	
10:00 a.m.	All-State Concert I	Hall D	
	All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Man	rsh	
	All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Med	All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler	
12:30 p.m.	Warm up for All State Concert	PR 101-102	
1:00 p.m.	All-State Concert II	Hall D	
	All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eug	ene Rogers	
	All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Miss	sal	
4:00 p.m.	All-State Concert III	Hall D	
	All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lyn	n Gackle	
	All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung	Park	

#### All State Jazz Choir Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

## Thursday, March 21

<u>Time</u> <u>Activity</u> <u>Place</u>

1:30 p.m. Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

4:30 p.m. Dinner On your own

6:00 p.m.-7:15 Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

7:30 p.m. Concert Hour I Hall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller

The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

### Friday, March 22

8:00 a.m. Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

10:30 a.m. Break

11:00 a.m. **Keynote Speaker** Hall D

"What's Right with Education: Music!" Scott Lang

12:00 p.m. Lunch On your own

1:30 p.m. Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

3:30 p.m. Concert Hour II Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay

Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick

Students will attend the concert.

4:40 p.m. Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

6:30 p.m. Supper On your own

## Saturday, March 23

8:00 a.m. Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

8:45 a.m. Dress Rehearsal Hall D 10:00 a.m. All-State Concert I Hall D

> All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler

1:00 p.m. All-State Concert II Hall D

All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers

All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal

4:00 p.m. All-State Concert III Hall D

All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle

All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park

#### All State Jazz Band Rehearsal Schedule

All students need to be on time for all rehearsals.

## Thursday, March 21

Time	Activity	Place
111110	receivity	1 Iucc

1:30 p.m.RehearsalOld Entrance4:30 p.m.DinnerOn your own6:00 p.m.-7:15RehearsalOld Entrance7:30 p.m.Concert Hour IHall D

West Fargo High School Choir, directed by Jeffrey Mueller

The Concordia Band, directed by Peter Haberman

Students will attend the concert.

### Friday, March 22

8:00 a.m.	Rehearsal	Old Entrance
10:30 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Speaker	Hall D

"What's Right with Education: Music!" Scott Lang
12:00 p.m. Lunch On your own
1:30 p.m. Rehearsal Old Entrance

3:30 p.m. Concert Hour II Hall D

Oakes High School Choir, directed by Kathie Hay

Century High School Wind Ensemble, directed by Chris Dasovick

Students will attend the concert.

4:40 p.m. Rehearsal Birch/Cottonwood Room

6:30 p.m. Supper On your own

## Saturday, March 23

8:00 a.m.	Dress Rehearsal	Hall D
_	_ ,	

8:45 a.m. Rehearsal Old Entrance

10:00 a.m. All-State Concert I Hall D

All State Jazz Choir, directed by Kerry Marsh

All State Jazz Band, directed by Adam Meckler

1:00 p.m. All-State Concert II Hall D
All State Mixed Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers

All State Wilked Choir, directed by Dr. Eugene Rogers

All State Band, directed by Dr. Joseph Missal

4:00 p.m. All-State Concert III Hall D

All State Treble Choir, directed by Dr. Lynn Gackle

All State Orchestra, directed by Dr. Chung Park